
 

Date of Observance Day of the Week Holiday 

July 4, 2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

September 4, 2023 Monday Labor Day 

November 10, 2023 Friday  Veterans’ Day 

November 23, 2023 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

November 24, 2023 Friday Day after Thanksgiving  

December 25, 2023 Monday In lieu of Christmas Eve, Sunday, December 24 

December 26, 2023 Tuesday In lieu of Christmas Day, Monday, December 25  

December 27, 2023 Wednesday Holiday Closure #1 

December 28, 2023 Thursday Holiday Closure #2 

December 29, 2023 Friday Holiday Closure #3 

January 1, 2024 Monday In lieu of New Year’s Eve, Sunday, December 31 

January 2, 2024 Tuesday In lieu of New Year’s Day Monday, January 1 

January 15, 2024 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February 16, 2024 Friday Lincoln's Birthday Day (Observance) 

February 19, 2024 Monday President's Birthday 

April 1, 2024 Monday César Chávez Day  

May 17, 2024 Friday Malcolm X Birthday (Observance) 

May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19, 2024 Wednesday Juneteenth National Independence Day 

Any inaccuracies/typos are subject to change; Spring Break 2023 (No instruction): March 25 – March 31, 2023 
Approved by the Board on January 24, 2023 
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